Zerio Plus
Zerio Plus Radio Optical Smoke Detector
EDA-A6000
Electro Detectors
Electro House, Edinburgh Way,
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2EG, UK

Callpoint Input Option
SPECIFICATION
ORDER CODES
Power source Dual lithium cells
Battery life Up to 5 years. (Based on normal use)
Battery Capacity 14Ah
Temperature Range 0 to 60 C
Humidity 0 to 95% (no condensation)
Construction
- Casing Injection Moulded U.V. Stabilised
ABS Plastic
Available in Red or White
Other colours optional
- Electronics Surface mount construction
- Options Callpoint Connection
External / Remote Antenna
EDA-A6000 Radio Sounder
EDA-A6001 Radio Sounder with Callpoint Input
EDA-A6002 Radio Sounder with BNC for
Remote Antenna
EDA-A6003 Radio Sounder with Callpoint Input
and BNC for Remote Antenna
EDA-A6030 Radio Sounder with LED Beacon
EDA-A6031 Radio Sounder with LED Beacon
and Callpoint Input
EDA-A6032 Radio
EDA-Q690 Spare Battery Pack (3 required)
o
Sounder with LED Beacon
with BNC for Remote Antenna
DESCRIPTION